Koblenz Hbf
Koblenz-Ehrenbreitstein
Vallendar

Engers

Neuwied

Koblenz Stadtmitte
Koblenz-Litzel
Urmitz Rheinbriicke

Neuwied

Neuwied
Leutesdorf (Rhein)
Rheinbrohl

Bad Honningen
Leubsdorf (Rhein)
Linz (Rhein)

Linz (Rhein)

Erpel (Rhein)
Unkel

Bad Honnef (Rhein)
Rhéndorf
K&nigswinter
Konigswinter
Niederdollendorf
Niederdollendorf
Bonn-Oberkassel

Bonn-Beuel
Menden (Rheinl)

Friedrich Wilhelmshutte
Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Porz (Rhein)

Ko&lIn/Bonn Flughafen
K&ln Messe/Deutz

K&In Messe/Deutz

KoIn Hbf

K6In Hbf

SEV RB 27
Do
06.11.

SEVRE8
Do
06.11.

22:18

22:34
22:42
22:55
23:00
23:05
23:10

SEV RB 27
Do
06.11.

SEV RB 27
Do
06.11.
21:40
21:47
21:55
22:05
22:16
|
|
|
I
22:16
22:26
22:36
22:42
22:48
22:53
22:53
22:58
23:04
23:11
23:20
23:27
23:27
23:35
23:35
|
23:51
23:59
0:12
0:17
0:22
0:27
0:27

SEVRE8
Do
06.11.

SEV RB 27
Do
06.11.
22:40
22:47
22:55
23:05

SEV RB 27
Do
06.11.
23:40
23:47
23:55
0:05
0:16

SEV RB 27
Fr
07.11.

20:00
20:05
20:11
20:18
20:27
20:34
20:34
20:42
20:42

20:58
21:06
21:19
21:24
21:29
21:34

SEVRE 8
Fr
07.11.

20:30
20:35
20:41
20:48
20:57
21:.04
21:04
21:12
21:12

21:28
21:36
21:49
21:54
21:59
22:04

SEV RB 27
Fr
07.11.

21:00
21:05
21:11
21:18
21:27
21:34
21:34
21:42
21:42

21:58
22:06
22:19
22:24
22:29
22:34

SEVRE 8
Fr
07.11.

21:30
21:35
21:41
21:48
21:57
22:04
22:04
22:12
22:12

22:28
22:36
22:49
22:54
22:59
23:04

weiter im Takt

SEV RB 27
Fr
07.11.

23:30
23:35
23:41
23:48
23:57
0:04
0:04
0:12
0:12

0:28
0:36
0:49
0:54
0:59
1:04

SEV RB 27
Sa
08.11.

0:30
0:35
0:41
0:48
0:57
1:04
1:04
1:12
1:12

1:28
1:36
1:49
1:54
1:59
2:04




SEVRB27 SEVRB27

Sa Sa
08.11. 08.11.
Koblenz Hbf
Koblenz-Ehrenbreitstein
Vallendar
Engers
Neuwied
Koblenz Stadtmitte
Koblenz-Litzel
Urmitz Rheinbriicke
Neuwied
Neuwied
Leutesdorf (Rhein)
Rheinbrohl
Bad Honningen
Leubsdorf (Rhein)
Linz (Rhein)
Linz (Rhein) 1:30 2:30
Erpel (Rhein) 1:35 2:35
Unkel 1:41 2:41
Bad Honnef (Rhein) 1:48 2:48
Rhéndorf 1:57 2:57
K&nigswinter 2:04 3:04
Konigswinter 2:04 3:04
Niederdollendorf 2:12 3:12
Niederdollendorf 2:12 3:12
Bonn-Oberkassel | |
2:28 3:28
Bonn-Beuel 2:36 3:36
Menden (Rheinl) 2:49 3:49
2:54 3:54
Friedrich Wilhelmshutte 2:59 3:59
Troisdorf 3:04 4:04
Troisdorf
Porz (Rhein)

Ko&lIn/Bonn Flughafen
K&ln Messe/Deutz
K&ln Messe/Deutz
KoIn Hbf

K6In Hbf

SEV RB 27
Sa
08.11.

4:53
4:58
5:04
5:11
5:20
5:27
5:27
585
5:35

5:51
5:59
6:12
6:17
6:22
6:27

SEVRE 8
Sa
08.11.

5:22
5:27
5:33
5:40
5:49
5:56
5:56
6:04
6:04

6:20
6:28
6:41
6:46
6:51
6:56

SEV RB 27
Sa
08.11.

5:53
5:58
6:04
6:11
6:20
6:27
6:27
6:35
6:35

6:51
6:59
7:12
7:17
7:22
7:27

SEV RB 27
Sa
08.11.

6:30
6:35
6:41
6:48
6:57
7:04
7:04
7:12
7:12

7:28
7:36
7:49
7:54
7:59
8:04

SEVRE 8
Sa
08.11.

7:00
7:05
7:11
7:18
7:27
7:34
7:34
7:42
7:42

7:58

8:23

SEV RB 27
Sa
08.11.

8:06
8:14
8:27
8:32
8:37
8:42

SEV RB 27
Sa
08.11.

7:29
7:34
7:40
7:47
7:56
8:03
8:03
8:11
8:11

8:27

8:52

SEVRES8
Sa
08.11.

8:35
8:43
8:56
9:01
9:06
9:11

SEVRE 8
Sa
08.11.

8:00
8:05
8:11
8:18
8:27
8:34
8:34
8:42
8:42

8:58

9:23

weiter im Takt

SEVRES8
Sa
08.11.

22:00
22:05
22:11
22:18
22:27
22:34
22:34
22:42
22:42

22:58

23:23

SEVRES8
Sa
08.11.

23:06
23:14
23:27
23:32
23:37
23:42

SEVRE 8
Sa
08.11.

22:29
22:34
22:40
22:47
22:56
23:03
23:03
23:11
23:11

23:27
23:35
23:48
23:53
23:58
0:03




SEVRE 8 SEV RB 27

Fr So
08.11. 08.11.
Koblenz Hbf
Koblenz-Ehrenbreitstein
Vallendar
Engers
Neuwied
Koblenz Stadtmitte
Koblenz-Litzel
Urmitz Rheinbriicke
Neuwied
Neuwied
Leutesdorf (Rhein)
Rheinbrohl
Bad Honningen
Leubsdorf (Rhein)
Linz (Rhein)
Linz (Rhein) 23:00 23:30
Erpel (Rhein) 23:05 23:35
Unkel 23:11 23:41
Bad Honnef (Rhein) 23:18 23:48
Rhoéndorf 23:27 23:57
K&nigswinter 23:34 0:04
Konigswinter 23:34 0:04
Niederdollendorf 23:42 0:12
Niederdollendorf 23:42 0:12
Bonn-Oberkassel | |
23:58 0:28
Bonn-Beuel 0:06 0:36
Menden (Rheinl) 0:19 0:49
0:24 0:54
Friedrich Wilhelmshutte 0:29 0:59
Troisdorf 0:34 1:04
Troisdorf
Porz (Rhein)

Ko&lIn/Bonn Flughafen
K&ln Messe/Deutz
K&ln Messe/Deutz
KoIn Hbf

K6In Hbf

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

0:30
0:35
0:41
0:48
0:57
1:04
1:04
1:12
1:12

1:28
1:36
1:49
1:54
1:59
2:04

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

1:30
1:35
1:41
1:48
1:57
2:04
2:04
2:12
2:12

2:28
2:36
2:49
2:54
2:59
3:04

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

2:30
2:35
2:41
2:48
2:57
3:04
3:04
3:12
3:12

3:28
3:36
3:49
3:54
3:59
4:04

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

6:22
6:27
6:33
6:40
6:49
6:56
6:56
7:04
7:04

7:20
7:28
7:41
7:46
7:51
7:56

SEVRE 8
S
09.11.

6:53
6:58
7:04
7:11
7:20
7:27
7:27
7:35
7:35

7:51
7:59
8:12
8:17
8:22
8:27

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

7:30
7:35
7:41
7:48
7:57
8:04
8:04
8:12
8:12

8:28
8:36
8:49
8:54
8:59
9:04

SEVRE 8
S
09.11.

8:00
8:05
8:11
8:18
8:27
8:34
8:34
8:42
8:42

8:58

9:23

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

9:06
9:14
9:27
9:32
9:37
9:42

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

8:29
8:34
8:40
8:47
8:56
9:03
9:03
9:11
9:11

9:27

9:52

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

9:35
9:43
9:56
10:01
10:06
10:11

weiter im Takt

SEVRE8
S
09.11.

22:00
22:05
22:11
22:18
22:27
22:34
22:34
22:42
22:42

22:58

23:23

SEVRE 8
S
09.11.

23:06
23:14
23:27
23:32
23:37
23:42




SEV RB 27 SEVRE8

S S
09.11. 09.11.
Koblenz Hbf
Koblenz-Ehrenbreitstein
Vallendar
Engers
Neuwied
Koblenz Stadtmitte
Koblenz-Litzel
Urmitz Rheinbriicke
Neuwied
Neuwied
Leutesdorf (Rhein)
Rheinbrohl
Bad Honningen
Leubsdorf (Rhein)
Linz (Rhein)
Linz (Rhein) 22:30 23:00
Erpel (Rhein) 22:35 23:05
Unkel 22:41 23:11
Bad Honnef (Rhein) 22:48 23:18
Rhoéndorf 22:57 23:27
K&nigswinter 23:04 23:34
Konigswinter 23:04 23:34
Niederdollendorf 23:12 23:42
Niederdollendorf 23:12 23:42
Bonn-Oberkassel | |
23:28 23:58
Bonn-Beuel 23:36 0:06
Menden (Rheinl) 23:49 0:19
23:54 0:24
Friedrich Wilhelmshutte 23:59 0:29
Troisdorf 0:04 0:34
Troisdorf
Porz (Rhein)

Ko&lIn/Bonn Flughafen
K&ln Messe/Deutz
K&ln Messe/Deutz
KoIn Hbf

K6In Hbf

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

23:30
23:35
23:41
23:48
23:57
0:04
0:04
0:12
0:12

0:28
0:36
0:49
0:54
0:59
1:04

SEV RB 27
S
09.11.

0:30
0:35
0:41
0:48
0:57
1:04
1:04
1:12
1:12

1:28
1:36
1:49
1:54
1:59
2:04




KéIn Hbf

K&ln Messe/Deutz

K&ln Messe/Deutz
Ké6In/Bonn Flughafen
Porz (Rhein)

Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Friedrich Wilhelmshitte

Menden (Rheinl)
Bonn-Beuel

Bonn-Oberkassel
Niederdollendorf
Niederdollendorf
K&nigswinter
Konigswinter
Rhéndorf

Bad Honnef (Rhein)
Unkel

Erpel (Rhein)

Linz (Rhein)

Linz (Rhein)
Leubsdorf (Rhein)
Bad Honningen
Rheinbrohl
Leutesdorf (Rhein)
Neuwied

Neuwied

Urmitz Rheinbriicke
Koblenz-Litzel

Koblenz Stadtmitte
Neuwied

Engers

Vallendar
Koblenz-Ehrenbreitstein
Koblenz Hbf

SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRES8

Do
06.11.

21:30
21:35
21:40
21:45
21:58
22:06

22:22
22:22
22:30
22:30
22:37
22:46
22:53
22:59
23:04
23:04
23:09
23:15
23:21
23:31
23:41
23:41

23:59

Do
06.11.
21:26

Do
06.11.

Do
06.11.
22:26

Do
06.11.
22:56

Do
06.11.
23:26

Do
06.11.
23:56

weiter im Takt

SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRB27

Fr
07.11.

20:56
21:01
21:06
21:11
21:24
21:32

21:48
21:48
21:56
21:56
22:03
22:12
22:19
22:25
22:30

Fr
07.11.

21:20
21:25
21:30
21:35
21:48
21:56

22:12
22:12
22:20
22:20
22:27
22:36
22:43
22:49
22:54

Fr
07.11.

21:56
22:01
22:06
22:11
22:24
22:32

22:48
22:48
22:56
22:56
23:03
23:12
23:19
23:25
23:30

Fr
07.11.

22:20
22:25
22:30
22:35
22:48
22:56

23:12
23:12
23:20
23:20
23:27
23:36
23:43
23:49
23:54

Fr
07.11.

22:56
23:01
23:06
23:11
23:24
23:32

23:48
23:48
23:56
23:56
0:03
0:12
0:19
0:25
0:30

Fr
07.11.

23:20
23:25
23:30
23:35
23:48
23:56

0:12
0:12
0:20
0:20
0:27
0:36
0:43
0:49
0:54

Fr
07.11.

23:56
0:01
0:06
0:11
0:24
0:32

0:48
0:48
0:56
0:56
1:03
1:12
1:19
1:25
1:30

Sa
08.11.

0:20
0:25
0:30
0:35
0:48
0:56

1:12
1:12
1:20
1:20
1:27
1:36
1:43
1:49
1:54

Sa
08.11.

1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:48
1:56

2:12
2:12
2:20
2:20
2:27
2:36
2:43
2:49
2:54

Sa
08.11.

2:20
2:25
2:30
2:35
2:48
2:56

3:12
3:12
3:20
3:20
3:27
3:36
3:43
3:49
3:54




KéIn Hbf

K&In Messe/Deutz

K&In Messe/Deutz
Ké6In/Bonn Flughafen
Porz (Rhein)

Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Friedrich Wilhelmshitte

Menden (Rheinl)
Bonn-Beuel

Bonn-Oberkassel
Niederdollendorf
Niederdollendorf
K&nigswinter
Konigswinter
Rhéndorf

Bad Honnef (Rhein)
Unkel

Erpel (Rhein)

Linz (Rhein)

Linz (Rhein)
Leubsdorf (Rhein)
Bad Honningen
Rheinbrohl
Leutesdorf (Rhein)
Neuwied

Neuwied

Urmitz Rheinbriicke
Koblenz-Litzel

Koblenz Stadtmitte
Neuwied

Engers

Vallendar
Koblenz-Ehrenbreitstein
Koblenz Hbf

SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRB27

Sa Sa Sa
08.11. 08.11. 08.11.
4:48 5:07 5:12
4:53 | 5:17
4:58 5:22
5:03 | 5:27
5:16 | 5:40
5:24 5:32 5:48
|

5:48

5:48

5:56

5:56

6:03

6:12

6:19

6:25

6:30

SEV RE 8
Sa
08.11.

5:31

5:56

6:12
6:12
6:20
6:20
6:27
6:36
6:43
6:49
6:54

SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRES8

Sa Sa Sa Sa

08.11. 08.11. 08.11. 08.11.

5:48 6:07 6:12 6:31
5:53 | 6:17 |

5:58 6:22

6:03 | 6:27 |
6:16 | 6:40 |

6:24 6:32 6:48 6:56
| |

6:48 7:12

6:48 7:12

6:56 7:20

6:56 7:20

7:03 7:27

7:12 7:36

7:19 7:43

7:25 7:49

7:30 7:54

SEVRE8 SEVRB27

Sa
08.11.

6:48
6:53
6:58
7:03
7:16
7:24

Sa
08.11.

7:07

7:32

7:48
7:48
7:56
7:56
8:03
8:12
8:19
8:25
8:30

weiter im Takt

SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRES8

Sa Sa Sa
08.11. 08.11. 08.11.
22:07 22:12 22:31

| 22:17 |

22:22

| 22:27 |

| 22:40 |
22:32 22:48 22:56

| |
22:48 23:12
22:48 23:12
22:56 23:20
22:56 23:20
23:03 23:27
23:12 23:36
23:19 23:43
23:25 23:49
23:30 23:54

SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRE8 SEVRB27

Sa Sa Sa S
08.11. 08.11. 08.11. 09.11.
22:56 23:20 23:56 0:56
23:01 23:25 0:01 1:01
23:06 23:30 0:06 1:06
23:11 23:35 0:11 1:11
23:24 23:48 0:24 1:24
23:32 23:56 0:32 1:32

| | | |
23:48 0:12 0:48 1:48
23:48 0:12 0:48 1:48
23:56 0:20 0:56 1:56
23:56 0:20 0:56 1:56
0:03 0:27 1:03 2:03
0:12 0:36 1:12 2:12
0:19 0:43 1:19 2:19
0:25 0:49 1:25 2:25
0:30 0:54 1:30 2:30




KéIn Hbf

K&In Messe/Deutz

K&In Messe/Deutz
Ké6In/Bonn Flughafen
Porz (Rhein)

Troisdorf

Troisdorf

Friedrich Wilhelmshitte

Menden (Rheinl)
Bonn-Beuel

Bonn-Oberkassel
Niederdollendorf
Niederdollendorf
K&nigswinter
Konigswinter
Rhéndorf

Bad Honnef (Rhein)
Unkel

Erpel (Rhein)

Linz (Rhein)

Linz (Rhein)
Leubsdorf (Rhein)
Bad Honningen
Rheinbrohl
Leutesdorf (Rhein)
Neuwied

Neuwied

Urmitz Rheinbriicke
Koblenz-Litzel

Koblenz Stadtmitte
Neuwied

Engers

Vallendar
Koblenz-Ehrenbreitstein
Koblenz Hbf

S

09.11.

1:56
2:01
2:06
2:11
2:24
2:32

2:48
2:48
2:56
2:56
3:03
3:12
3:19
3:25
3:30

S
09.11.

2:56
3:01
3:06
3:11
3:24
3:32

3:48
3:48
3:56
3:56
4:03
4:12
4:19
4:25
4:30

S
09.11.

5:48
5:53
5:58
6:03
6:16
6:24

S

09.11.

6:07

6:32

6:48
6:48
6:56
6:56
7:03
7:12
7:19
7:25
7:30

S

09.11.

6:12
6:17
6:22
6:27
6:40
6:48

SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRES8

S
09.11.

6:31

6:56

7:12
7:12
7:20
7:20
7:27
7:36
7:43
7:49
7:54

SEVRE8 SEVRB27

S
09.11.

6:48
6:53
6:58
7:03
7:16
7:24

S
09.11.

7:07

7:32

7:48
7:48
7:56
7:56
8:03
8:12
8:19
8:25
8:30

weiter im Takt

SEVRB27 SEVRB27 SEVRES8

S
09.11.

22:07

22:32

22:48
22:48
22:56
22:56
23:03
23:12
23:19
23:25
23:30

S
09.11.

22:12
22:17
22:22
22:27
22:40
22:48

S
09.11.

22:31

22:56

23:12
23:12
23:20
23:20
23:27
23:36
23:43
23:49
23:54

SEVRE8 SEVRB27 SEVRE8 SEVRB?27

S
09.11.

22:56
23:01
23:06
23:11
23:24
23:32

23:48
23:48
23:56
23:56
0:03
0:12
0:19
0:25
0:30

S
09.11.

23:20
23:25
23:30
23:35
23:48
23:56

0:12
0:12
0:20
0:20
0:27
0:36
0:43
0:49
0:54

S
09.11.

23:56
0:01
0:06
0:11
0:24
0:32

0:48
0:48
0:56
0:56
1:03
1:12
1:19
1:25
1:30

Mo
10.11.

0:20
0:25
0:30
0:35
0:48
0:56

1:12
1:12
1:20
1:20
1:27
1:36
1:43
1:49
1:54




